Waterijsjes wedstrijd
Losser, 30/6/2024

Programmanr. 20
30/6/2024 - 15:25

25m vrije slag

Meisjes Junl e.j, Jongens Min6 e.]

Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

3 Fayenne Oostrik
4 Fenne Brinkers

Serie 2 van 2
2 Mees Helthuis
3 Rozemarijn Edens
4 Luuk Kerklau

vereniging

Sg-EzZCL
Sg-EZCL

Sg-EzZCL
Sg-EZCL
Sg-EzZCL

inschrijftijd

30.26
30.97

25.97
18.14
25.77

201401300
201300582

201300523
201302004
201300393

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to EZCL (SG)
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